©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
November, 2017 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
SMF05/D
SMF05
ESD Protection Diode Array
Quad, Low Clamping Voltage
This quad monolithic silicon overvoltage suppressor is designed for

Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
SMF05T1 SC−88A 3000 Tape & Reel
SMF05T1G 3000 Tape & ReelSC−88A
(Pb−Free)
SMF05T2G SC−88A
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
SMF05CT1 SC−88A 3000 Tape & Reel
SMF05CT1G 3000 Tape & ReelSC−88A
(Pb−Free)
SMF05CT2 SC−88A 3000 Tape & Reel
SMF05CT2G 3000 Tape & ReelSC−88A
(Pb−Free)
SCALE 2:1
SMF05